Power generation

Turbine fact sheet - click

here

&

5.
6.
7.
8.
9
‘ 10.
\ 11,
= - R - = 12
)
WATER
Use the words below to label the turbine )
Turbine Rotor poles Turbine runner Draft tube
Main inlet valve Coolers Turbine guide bearing Generator terminals
Rotor Main shaft Stator coils Fans
Generator Stator core Exciter
Spiral casing Thrust bearing Guide vanes
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